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SOY MEAL SUPPLY/DISPOSITION (crop year - tonnes)

2017/18

2018/19

2019/20

SUPPLY
Opening stocks
Production
Imports

Total

DISPOSITION
Exports
Domestic use
Closing stocks
Total

Source: Statistics Canada/COPA

29,038
1,506,678
973,752
2,509,468

307,621
2,179,336
22,511
2,509,468

22,511
1,604,498
983,789
2,610,798

371,594
2,219,720
19,484
2,610,798

19,484
1,366,351
1,056,917
2,442,752

271,326
2,161,333
10,093
2,442,752

2020/21 Aug-Nov

10,093
450,446
409,923
870,462

113,117
741,130

16,215
870,462
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